SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ CCT and Lumen Selectable
Wide Body Vapor Tight
Application
The Vapor Tight luminaires are environmentally preferable
LED alternatives to traditional HID or fluorescent luminaires,
offering up to 69% in energy savings. Ideal in place of

mounting brackets available
—— Suitable for wet locations
Ordering Guide
WVAP 1A / SXXX XXX D 8 SC7 / 48 XX / GR / XX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable Color Length Lens Type Color/Finish Options
WVAP = Wide Body
Vapor Tight
1A S090 = 60, 75 or 90W
S180 = 120, 150 or 180W
UNV = 120-277V
DHV = 347 or 480V
USP = 120-277V
(with 10kv surge
protection)
D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = 80 Temperature
SC7 = 3500,
4000 or 5000K
48" EC = Etched
Lens
W1 =  165°
Wide Optics
GR = Gray blank = no option
D = Motion/Daylight
Sensor
E = Emergency Battery
Back-up
DE = Motion/Daylight
Sensor + Emergency
Battery Back-up
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Options DLC MTO*
65414 WVAP1A/S090UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR 60, 75
or 90
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
9000, 11,250
or 13,500
150 – Pending –
65415 WVAP1A/S180UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR 120, 150
or 180
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
18,000, 22,500
or 27,000
150 – Pending –
65518 WVAP1A/S090UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR/D 60, 75
or 90
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
9000, 11,250
or 13,500
150 Motion / Daylight Sensor Pending MTO
65519 WVAP1A/S180UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR/D 120, 150
or 180
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
18,000, 22,500
or 27,000
150 Motion / Daylight Sensor Pending MTO
65520 WVAP1A/S090UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR/E 60, 75
or 90
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
9000, 11,250
or 13,500
150 Emergency Battery Back-up Pending MTO
65521 WVAP1A/S180UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR/E 120, 150
or 180
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
18,000, 22,500
or 27,000
150 Emergency Battery Back-up Pending MTO
62132 WVAP1A/S090UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR/DE 60, 75
or 90
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000
9000, 11,250
or 13,500
150 Motion / Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up
Pending MTO
62133 WVAP1A/S180UNVD8SC7/48EC/GR/DE 120, 150
or 180
120-277V 0-10V >80 3500, 4000
or 5000